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Name

Junco Partner

Listen To The Radio

Listen to the radio

Radio Sweetheart

You Turn Me OnI'm A Radio
That's Why God Made The Radio
The Last DJ

Radio

Photographs & Memories
Lover's Cross

Alabama Rain

One Less Set Of Footsteps
Looking Glass

Fields of Gold

Autumn Leaves

When The Leaves Come Falling Down
Every Thing Is Broken

Lately I've Let Things Slide
Buyin' Time (Album Version)

It's Money That Matters

From Clare to Here

Hold On, Hold On

Abilene

Dallas

Home In San Antone

Stop and Listen Blues

When You're Smiling

I'm Gonna Be Boss From Now On
Keep A Knockin

The Git Go

Wrapped

Time
2:45
311
3:50
2:28
2:39
3:20
3:48
3:46
2:07
3:03
2:14
2:46
2:46
4:42
441
5:39
4:52
3.06
335
4:03
5:11
2:47
2:15
3:29
3:.09
3:35
243
2:24
2:32
3:57

4:47

Sept 20 2014 Random Routes

41 songs, 2.3 hours, 713.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2}
The Definitive Collection
Storms

My Aim Is True

For The Roses

That's Why God Made The Radio

Croz

Spellbound

The Best Of Van Morrison, Vol. 3 [Disc 2]
Tangled Up In Blues

Quiet Please... The New Best Of Nick L...
lilegal Stills

Land of Dreams

Other Voices, Other Rooms

Fox Confessor Brings The Flood
Billboard Top Country Hits 1963

A Collection Of Texas Boogie

A Collection Of Texas Boogie

Stop and Listen (YAZOO 2006)

Hillbilly Fever

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 7

Vol. 1

Long in the Tooth

His Greatest
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Don Williams

Nanci Griffith

Eivis Costello

Joni Mitchell

Beach Boys

Tom Petty

David Crosby

Jim Croce

Jim Croce

Jim Croce

Jim Croce

Joe Sample

Eva Cassidy

Eva Cassidy

Van Morrison

R.L. Burnside

Nick Lowe

Stephen Stilis

Randy Newman
Nanci Griffith

Neko Case

George Hamilton IV
Jirmmie Dale Gilmore
Redd Volkaert
Mississippi Sheiks
Cliff Bruner & The Texas Wanderers
Bob Wills

Louis Jordan & His Tympani Five
Billy Joe Shaver

Bruce Robison
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41
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Name

Shut Up And Talk To Me

Like A Rolling Stone [Instrumental]
Oh Susannah

Wandering (LP Versjon)

Running Kind

Nightingale

Mohair Sam

Nashvilie Cats

Wishbones

Thumbelina

Time
331
6:35
2:01
2:41
3:23
2:35
2:58
2:37
3:28

318

Album

Dublin Blues

From His Head To His Heart To His Ha...

Sweet Baby James
Gorilia

Deep Fantastic Blue

Here Come The Derailers
Greatest Hits
Wishbones

Learning To Crawi {Expanded]

Artist

Guy Clark

Bob Dylan

James Taylor

James Taylor
Darden Smith
Everly Brothers

The Derailers

The Lovin' Spoonful
Slaid Cleaves

The Pretenders
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