	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Listen To The Radio	3:11	The Definitive Collection	Don Williams
3	Listen to the radio	3:50	Storms	Nanci Griffith
4	Radio Sweetheart	2:28	My Aim Is True	Elvis Costello
5	You Turn Me On I'm A Radio	2:39	For The Roses	Joni Mitchell
6	That's Why God Made The Radio	3:20	That's Why God Made The Radio	Beach Boys
7	The Last DJ	3:48		Tom Petty
8	Radio	3:46	Croz	David Crosby
9	Photographs & Memories	2:07		Jim Croce
10	Lover's Cross	3:03		Jim Croce
11	Alabama Rain	2:14		Jim Croce
12	One Less Set Of Footsteps	2:46		Jim Croce
13	Looking Glass	2:46	Spellbound	Joe Sample
14	Fields of Gold	4:42		Eva Cassidy
15	Autumn Leaves	4:41		Eva Cassidy
16	When The Leaves Come Falling Down	5:39	The Best Of Van Morrison, Vol. 3 [Disc 2]	Van Morrison
17	Every Thing Is Broken	4:52	Tangled Up In Blues	R.L. Burnside
18	Lately I've Let Things Slide	3:06	Quiet Please The New Best Of Nick L	Nick Lowe
19	Buyin' Time (Album Version)	3:35	Illegal Stills	Stephen Stills
20	It's Money That Matters	4:03	Land of Dreams	Randy Newman
21	From Clare to Here	5:11	Other Voices, Other Rooms	Nanci Griffith
22	Hold On, Hold On	2:47	Fox Confessor Brings The Flood	Neko Case
23	Abilene	2:15	Billboard Top Country Hits 1963	George Hamilton IV
24	Dallas	3:29	A Collection Of Texas Boogie	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
25	Home In San Antone	3:09	A Collection Of Texas Boogie	Redd Volkaert
26	Stop and Listen Blues	3:35	Stop and Listen (YAZOO 2006)	Mississippi Sheiks
27	When You're Smiling	2:43	Hillbilly Fever	Cliff Bruner & The Texas Wanderers
28	I'm Gonna Be Boss From Now On	2:24	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 7	Bob Wills
29	Keep A Knockin	2:32	Vol. 1	Louis Jordan & His Tympani Five
30	The Git Go	3:57	Long in the Tooth	Billy Joe Shaver
31	Wrapped	4:47	His Greatest	Bruce Robison



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Shut Up And Talk To Me	3:31	Dublin Blues	Guy Clark
33	Like A Rolling Stone [Instrumental]	6:35	From His Head To His Heart To His Ha	Bob Dylan
34	Oh Susannah	2:01	Sweet Baby James	James Taylor
35	Wandering (LP Version)	2:41	Gorilla	James Taylor
36	Running Kind	3:23	Deep Fantastic Blue	Darden Smith
37	Nightingale	2:35		Everly Brothers
38	Mohair Sam	2:58	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
39	Nashville Cats	2:37	Greatest Hits	The Lovin' Spoonful
40	Wishbones	3:28	Wishbones	Slaid Cleaves
41	Thumbelina	3:18	Learning To Crawl [Expanded]	The Pretenders